Programmable Power Supplies EN
A lot to offer in 2U: Z+ Series
high density, highly flexible, many applications
2
Product features
•  Same package size (2U format) for all models
• Benchtop and rack mounted (19“)
• 16 bit resolution and extremely fast programming

• Automotive
3
4
Product Summary Z+ 200 W – 800 W
Interfaces:  ° = Optional
Dimensions (W x H x D): Z+ Standard 1/6 19” x 2U x 405 mm
 Z+ Wide Chassis 1/4 19” x 2U x 405 mm
 Output Cover is included
* L: max 24 A / 60 V
 L2: CAT III-Type: max. 24 A / 650 V
Warranty: 5 Years
Standard built-in: USB, RS-232/RS-485
Interface
Standard Wide Chassis
Output Voltage [V DC] Output Current [A] Output Power [W] LAN L* L2* IEEE IS510/IS420 Model
0~10 0~20 200 ° ° ° ° ° Z10-20
0~40 400 ° ° ° ° ° Z10-40
0~60 600 ° ° ° ° ° Z10-60
0~72 720 ° ° ° ° ° Z10-72
0~20 0~10 200 ° ° ° ° ° Z20-10
0~20 400 ° ° ° ° ° Z20-20
0~30 600 ° ° ° ° ° Z20-30
0~40 800 ° ° ° ° ° Z20-40
0~36 0~6 216 ° ° ° ° ° Z36-6
0~12 432 ° ° ° ° ° Z36-12
0~18 648 ° ° ° ° ° Z36-18
0~24 864 ° ° ° ° ° Z36-24
0~60 0~3.5 210 ° ° ° ° ° Z60-3.5
0~7 420 ° ° ° ° ° Z60-7
0~10 600 ° ° ° ° ° Z60-10
0~14 840 ° ° ° ° ° Z60-14
0~100 0~2 200 ° ° ° ° Z100-2
0~4 400 ° ° ° ° Z100-4
0~6 600 ° ° ° ° Z100-6
0~8 800 ° ° ° ° Z100-8
5

L
L2
–
Interface
Standard Wide Chassis
Output Voltage [V DC] Output Current [A] Output Power [W] LAN L* L2* IEEE IS510/IS420 Model
0~160 0~1.3 208 ° ° ° ° Z160-1.3
0~2.6 416 ° ° ° ° Z160-2.5
0~4 640 ° ° ° ° Z160-4
0~5 800 ° ° ° ° Z160-5
0~320 0~0.65 208 ° ° ° ° Z320-0.65
0~1.3 416 ° ° ° ° Z320-1.3
0~2 640 ° ° ° ° Z320-2
0~2.5 800 ° ° ° ° Z320-2.5
0~375 0~2.2 825 ° ° ° ° Z375-2.2
0~650 0~0.32 208 ° ° ° ° Z650-0.32
0~0.64 416 ° ° ° ° Z650-0.64
0~1 650 ° ° ° ° Z650-1
0~1.25 812 ° ° ° ° Z650-1.25
NEW:
up to 1500V
The powerful GenesysTM Series
Exceptional Reliability and Performance – up to 1500 V

Output
Voltage
[V DC]
Output
Current
[A]
Output
Power
[W]
RS-232/
RS-485
Analog LAN IEEE IS510/IS420
Isolated
analog
PSINK Dimensions Model
0~6 0~100 600 • • ° ° ° 1/2 19” x 1U x 480 mm GENH6-100
0~100 600 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN6-100
0~200 1200 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN6-200
0~8 0~90 720 • • ° ° ° 1/2 19” x 1U x 480 mm GENH8-90
0~90 720 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN8-90
0~180 1440 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN8-180
0~300 2400 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 486 mm GEN8-300
0~10 0~240 2400 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 486 mm GEN10-240
0~12.5 0~60 750 • • ° ° ° 1/2 19” x 1U x 480 mm GENH12.5-60
0~60 750 • • ° ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN12.5-60
0~120 1500 • • ° ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN12.5-120
0~16 0~150 2400 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 486 mm GEN16-150
0~20 0~38 760 • • ° ° ° 1/2 19” x 1U x 480 mm GENH20-38
0~38 760 • • ° ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN20-38
0~76 1520 • • ° ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN20-76
0~120 2400 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 486 mm GEN20-120
0~30 0~25 750 • • ° ° ° 1/2 19” x 1U x 480 mm GENH30-25
0~25 750 • • ° ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN30-25
0~50 1500 • • ° ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN30-50
0~80 2400 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 486 mm GEN30-80
Product Summary 1U GENH 750 W (GEN 750 W – 2.4 kW)
9
• = Standard,  ° = Optional.  Warranty: 5 Years.   Optional for all Models: USB external solution.   Dimensions including Bus bar enclosure.
Interface
Output
Voltage
[V DC]
Output
Current
[A]
Output
Power
[W]
RS-232/
RS-485
Analog LAN IEEE IS510/IS420
Isolated
analog
PSINK Dimensions Model
0~40 0~19 760 • • ° ° ° 1/2 19” x 1U x 480 mm GENH40-19
0~19 760 • • ° ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN40-19
0~38 1520 • • ° ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN40-38
0~60 2400 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 486 mm GEN40-60
0~50 0~30 1500 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498mm GEN50-30
0~60 0~12.5 750 • • ° ° ° 1/2 19” x 1U x 480 mm GENH60-12.5
0~12.5 750 • • ° ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN60-12.5
0~25 1500 • • ° ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN60-25
0~40 2400 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 506 mm GEN60-40
0~80 0~9.5 760 • • ° ° ° 1/2 19” x 1U x 480 mm GENH80-9.5
0~9.5 760 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN80-9.5
0~19 1520 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN80-19
0~30 2400 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 506 mm GEN80-30
10
Interface
Output
Voltage
[V DC]
Output
Current
[A]
Output
Power
[W]
RS-232/
RS-485
Analog LAN IEEE IS510/IS420
Isolated
analog
PSINK Dimensions Model
0~100 0~7.5 750 • • ° ° ° 1/2 19” x 1U x 480 mm GENH100-7.5
0~7.5 750 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN100-7.5
0~15 1500 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN100-15
0~24 2400 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 506 mm GEN100-24
0~150 0~5 750 • • ° ° ° 1/2 19” x 1U x 480 mm GENH150-5
0~5 750 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN150-5
0~10 1500 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN150-10
0~16 2400 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 506 mm GEN150-16
0~300 0~2.5 750 • • ° ° ° 1/2 19” x 1U x 480 mm GENH300-2.5
0~2.5 750 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN300-2.5
0~5 1500 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN300-5
0~8 2400 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 506 mm GEN300-8
0~600 0~1.3 780 • • ° ° ° 1/2 19” x 1U x 480 mm GENH600-1.3
0~1.3 780 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN600-1.3
0~2.6 1560 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 498 mm GEN600-2.6
0~4 2400 • • ° ° ° 19” x 1U x 506 mm GEN600-4
Product Summary 1U GENH 750 W (GEN 750 W – 2.4 kW)
• = Standard,  ° = Optional.  Warranty: 5 Years.   Optional for all Models: USB external solution.   Dimensions including Bus bar enclosure.
11

12
Schnittstelle
Ausgangs-
spannung [V DC]
Ausgangs-
strom [A]
Leistung
[W]
RS-232/
RS-485
Analog LAN IEEE Analog
isoliert
FAST
SPEED
Abmessungen Modell
0~8 0~400 3200 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 498 mm GEN8-400
0~600 4800 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN8-600
0~10 0~330 3300 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 498 mm GEN10-330
0~500 5000 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN10-500
0~15 0~220 3300 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 498 mm GEN15-220
0~16 0~310 4960 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 498 mm GEN16-310
0~20 0~165 3300 • • ° ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 498 mm GEN20-165
0~250 5000 • • ° ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN20-250
0~30 0~110 3300 • • ° ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 498 mm GEN30-110
0~170 5100 • • ° ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN30-170
0~40 0~85 3400 • • ° ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 498 mm GEN40-85
0~125 5000 • • ° ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN40-125
0~60 0~55 3300 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN60-55
0~85 5100 • • ° ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN60-85
0~80 0~42 3360 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN80-42
0~65 5200 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN80-65
0~100 0~33 3300 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN100-33
0~50 5000 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN100-50
0~150 0~22 3300 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN150-22
0~34 5100 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN150-34
0~200 0~16.5 3300 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN200-16.5
0~25 5000 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN200-25
Interface
Output Voltage
[V DC]
Output

13
Schnittstelle
Ausgangs-
spannung [V DC]
Ausgangs-
strom [A]
Leistung
[W]
RS-232/
RS-485
Analog LAN IEEE Analog
isoliert
FAST
SPEED
Abmessungen Modell
0~300 0~11 3300 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN300-11
0~17 5100 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN300-17
0~400 0~13 5200 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN400-13
0~500 0~10 5000 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN500-10
0~600 0~5.5 3300 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN600-5.5
0~8.5 5100 • • ° ° ° 19” x 2U x 518 mm GEN600-8.5
Interface
Output Voltage
[V DC]
Output

0-5 V/10 V: analog Interface (isolated) IS510
4-20 mA:    analog Interface (isolated) IS420
14
Interface
Output Voltage
[V DC]
Output
Current [A]
Output
Power [kW]
RS-232/
RS-485
Analog LAN IEEE Isolated
analog
Dimensions Model
0~7.5 0~1000 7.5 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN7.5-1000
0~10 0~1000 10 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN10-1000
0~12.5 0~800 10 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN12.5-800
0~20 0~500 10 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN20-500
0~25 0~400 10 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN25-400
0~30 0~333 10 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN30-333
0~500 15 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN30-500
0~40 0~250 10 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN40-250
0~375 15 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN40-375
0~50 0~200 10 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN50-200
0~300 15 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN50-300
0~60 0~167 10 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN60-167
0~250 15 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN60-250
0~80 0~125 10 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN80-125
0~187.5 15 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN80-187.5
0~100 0~100 10 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN100-100
0~150 15 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN100-150
0~125 0~80 10 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN125-80
0~120 15 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN125-120
0~150 0~66 9.9 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN150-66
0~100 15 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN150-100
NEW
NEW
NEW
Product Summary 3U GEN 10 kW – 15 kW
15
Interface
Output Voltage
[V DC]
Output
Current [A]
Output
Power [kW]
RS-232/
RS-485
Analog LAN IEEE Isolated
analog
Dimensions Model
0~200 0~50 10 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN200-50
0~75 15 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN200-75
0~250 0~40 10 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN250-40
0~60 15 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN250-60
0~300 0~33 9.9 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN300-33
0~50 15 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 644 mm GEN300-50
0~400 0~25 10 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 639 mm GEN400-25
0~37.5 15 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 639 mm GEN400-37.5
0~500 0~20 10 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 639 mm GEN500-20
0~30 15 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 639 mm GEN500-30
0~600 0~17 10.2 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 639 mm GEN600-17
0~25 15 • • ° ° ° 19” x 3U x 639 mm GEN600-25
0~800 0~12.5 10 • • ° ° • 19” x 3U x 631 mm GEN800-12.5
0~18.8 15 • • ° ° • 19” x 3U x 631 mm GEN800-18.8
0~1000 0~10 10 • • ° ° • 19” x 3U x 631 mm GEN1000-10
0~15 15 • • ° ° • 19” x 3U x 631 mm GEN1000-15
0~1250 0~8 10 • • ° ° • 19” x 3U x 631 mm GEN1250-8
0~12 15 • • ° ° • 19” x 3U x 631 mm GEN1250-12
0~1500 0~6.7 10 • • ° ° • 19” x 3U x 631 mm GEN1500-6.7
0~10 15 • • ° ° • 19” x 3U x 631 mm GEN1500-10
NEW – HV
NEW – HV
NEW – HV
NEW – HV